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Box Meal, IW Sandwich & Snacks, Turkey 
Bolo,

Product Details:
Item Number: 613275

Pack Size: 32 meals per case Kosher: No

Serving Per Case: 32 Meal Contribution:
Net Weight: 17.7 lbs. Class: Always Available

Shelf Life: 1 year frozen

Temperature Class: Frozen

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A Cook State: Fully Cooked

Case Price: N/A GTIN-12 UPC:
GTIN-14:

Ingredients:
TURKEY BOLOGNA:
MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY, SALT, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS SEASONING 
(CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, DEXTROSE, SUGAR,
SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SPICE EXTRACTIVES),
CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE.

MUSTARD:
MUSTARD SEED, VINEGAR, TUMERIC, SALT, SPICES

PB CRACKER:

SERVING SIZE
4 Crackers 
SERVINGS PER CASE
210 
PRICE PER
EACH 
UNITS PER CASE (OG)

INGREDIENTS
CRACKER: Wheat Flour (Iron and Folic Acid added), Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Shortening 
(Cotton Seed or Soybean Oil), Fructose, Corn Starch, Coconut Oil, Sugar, Iodized Salt, Ammonium 
Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Vegetable Oil (Soybean or Cotton Seed), 
Soy Lecithin, Yeast, Enzymes, Sodium Bisulfite. FILLING: Corn Starch, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable 
Shortening (Coconut Oil, Soybean Oil), Maltodextrin, Sugar, Iodized Salt, Artificial Flavor, Emulsifier, 
Artificial Color (FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Red #40, FD&C Blue #1), Soy Lecithin, Propylene Glycol, 
Antioxidant (BHA), Sodium Cabroxymethylcellulose.

DRINK MIX:
Citric Acid, Maltodextrin, Aspartame, Vitamin C, Corn Syrup Solids, Ace K, Artificial Flavor, Tricalcium 
Phosphate, Vitamin D-2.

COOKIES:
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Coca Powder Processed with Alkali, Skim 
Milk Powder, Dextrose, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Sodium-Bi-Carbonate, Ammonium-Bi-Carbonate, Soy 
Lecithin (Emulisifier), and Artificial Flavor

Bread:ENRICHED UNBLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, CRACKED 
WHOLE WHEAT, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, ROLLED WHOLE WHEAT, WHEAT 
GLUTEN, MOLASSES, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, 
HONEY, VINEGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (MONOGLYCERIDES, SODIUM 
STEAROYL LACTYLATE, ASCORBIC ACID, CALCIUM SULFATE, ENZYMES), MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE).

Allergen Statement:
WHEAT, SOY

Benefits and Suggested Use:
4 slices of bread, 2 ounces of sliced turkey bologna, mustard, package of 4 
sandwich creme cookies, package of 4 Peanut Butter crackers and a drink 
packet. Clear Wrap in a tray. Use for emergency meals, box lunches, kitchen 
closures, work crews and more.

Nutrition Facts
This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional 
label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 1 MEAL

Amount Per Serving 

Calories 630 
% Daily Value *

Total Fat 22G 28%

Saturated Fat 8G 40%

Trans Fat 0

Cholesterol 45g 15%

Sodium 1450mg 63%

Total Carbohydrate 94g 34%

Dietary Fiber 6g 21%

Total Sugars 11g

Incl. Added Sugars –

Protein 23g 46%

Vitamin D 100%
Calcium 20%
Iron 35%
Potassium –

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.
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Preparation and Additional Information:
Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:
Thaw in refrigerator for 24 hours

Logistics Information:
Gross Weight: 19.14 lbs

Case Dimensions: 20 5/8 X 13 7/16 X 9.5625

Pallet Count: 63

Cube: ERROR: Invalid Expression

Block and Tier: 7 and 9

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information 
provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties 
with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.
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